1-8
0
0
-6
3
7-3
73
9

included pump head L/S 15, 24 70 to 400 12 VDC or
115/230 VAC MK-07571-02
Ordering Information
Flow Rates*
Tubing cross
sections
L/S Precision pump tubing L/S High-Performance Precision pump tubing
L/S 13 L/S 14 L/S 16 L/S 25 L/S 17 L/S 18 L/S 15 L/S 24
Flow range @
70 to 400 rpm 4.2 to 24 15 to 84 56 to 320 120 to 680 Not recommended 120 to 680 200 to 1100
®
Power supply
*Included Easy-Load pump head 07514-12 accepts tubing sizes L/S 15 and L/S 24 only.
MK-07570-04 Tubing weight, flow-through stainless steel, fits tubing sizes L/S 15, 24, 25
MK-96400-15 Masterflex pump tubing, L/S 15 silicone, peroxide-cured;
pack of 7.6 m (25 ft)
MK-96400-24 Masterflex pump tubing, L/S 24 silicone, peroxide-cured;
pack of 7.6 m (25 ft)
MK-06509-15 Masterflex pump tubing, L/S 15 Tygon E-Lab; pack of 15.2 m (50 ft)
MK-06509-24 Masterflex pump tubing, L/S 24 Tygon E-Lab; pack of 15.2 m (50 ft)
MK-07514-10 L/S Easy-Load pump head, for use with Precision tubing
sizes L/S 13, 14, 16, 25